GIRO INTERMEDIO ANDATA

n. |indirizzo citta tempo [salita
1
2 |Morello SASSOFERRATO (AN) 00:08 7:08
3
4 |Via Poggetto n° 36 SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO (PU) 0:07 7:15
> Viale Rossini n® 67 0:03 7:18
6 SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO (PU)
; Pesilina Ex Scuola Materna SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO (PU) 0:02 7:20
9 |Via della Pradella n°18 SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO (PU) 0:01 7:21
10}Via della Pradella n°44 SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO (PU) 0:01 7:22
11
1; Via della Pradella n°19-58 SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO (PU) 0:01 7:23
14
15]Via della Ginguladese SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO (PU) 0:02 7:25
DISCESA SCUOLE MEDIE (15 -13=2) 0:06 7:31
3 |Via Alcide De Gasperi n°2 FRONTONE (PU) 0:02 7:33
g' Via Roma n°74 FRONTONE (PU) 0:01 7:34
? Via Cinisco n°2 FRONTONE (PU) 0:03 7:37
8 |Via Europa FRONTONE (PU) 0:01 7:38
190 Via Del Mare n° 21 FRONTONE (PU) 0:01 7:39
11}Via Leccia SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO (PU) 0:09 7:48
Discesa elementari (11-11=0) 00:05 7:53




